
    
 

2024-2025 Notable Dates 
 
 

 
July 30 (Tuesday)   ALL ART AREA New Family Meet & Greet, 6-8pm, Jung Center 
August 8 (Thursday)   ALL ART AREA Artist Academy, On Campus, All Day 
 
GALLERY: Best of Senior Show – Aug. 8-28 
GALLERY: Best of Junior Show – Sept. 4-13 
 
September 4 (Wednesday)  Art Guild Gathering #1, 6:15-8:00pm, Room 506 
     Agenda: Dept Overview & Budget; Volunteer Opportunities; Tour 
 
September 10 (Tuesday)   School-Wide Open House, 6:30-8:30pm 

 
GALLERY: Best of Sophomores – Sept. 20-Oct. 9 
 
September 25-27   Third Coast  
 
GALLERY: Class Showcase I – Oct. 11-Nov. 1  
Drawing (9th & 11th); Photography (10th); Printmaking (10th); Elective Painting (12th) 
 
October 15 (Tuesday)   Art Guild Gathering #2, 6:15pm (Art Gallery) & 6:45-8pm (1414 Texas) 

Agenda: Gallery Talk followed by Parent Social hosted by HSPVA Friends 
 
October 31   FALL FUND DRIVE ENDS 
 
November 2 (Saturday)   Middle School Workshop: Visual Arts – Session A 
 
GALLERY: Class Showcase II – Nov. 6 – Dec. 3 
Design (9th); Ceramics (10th); Textiles (11th/12th); PropArchiveScriptPerformance (11th/12th) 
 
November 13 (Wednesday)  Art Guild Gathering #3, 6:15-7:15pm, Room 343 

Agenda: All About PVA Show WITH THEATRE & CREATIVE WRITING GUILDS 
 

November 16 (Saturday)   Middle School Workshop: Visual Arts – Session B 
 
GALLERY: Class Showcase III – Dec. 6-20 
Experimental Exploration (9th); Tool Time (10th); Welding (11th/12th); Narrative (11th/12th)  
 
GALLERY: Class of 2028! – Jan. 15-28 
 
January 24 (Friday)   PVA Show, Julia Ideson Library 
 
GALLERY: Junior Scholarship Show – Feb. 3-7 
GALLERY: Senior Shows – Weekly, February through May (Openings on Thursday afternoons) 
 
March 27 (Thursday)   Art Guild Gathering #4: 4:00-6:00pm, Discovery Green 
     Agenda: Family Social 
 
April 22 (Tuesday)   Art Guild Gathering #5; 6:15-7:30pm, Classroom 
     Agenda: Favorite Adjuncts & Electives with Student Panel 
 
May 12 (Monday)    ALL ART AREA Senior Receptions, 6-7pm 
 
July TBD    Art Guild Gathering #6; 6:00-8:00pm; Jung Center 
     Agenda: Opening Reception for Jung Center Show 


